
 

 

Zertifikat 

 
 

Die Zertifizierungsstelle von Swiss Safety Center AG  
bescheinigt, dass die Firma 

 

Welti-Furrer AG 
Biologiestrasse 13 
CH-8157 Dielsdorf  

Niederlassungen: 

Pfingstweidstrasse 4, CH-8005 Zürich 
Ostermundingenstrasse 99, CH-3006 Bern 
Hauserstrasse 65, CH-5210 Windisch 

für den Geltungsbereich 

Transporte, Umzüge Schweiz, Europa und Übersee, 
Lagerhaltung und Logistikleistungen 

ein Qualitäts- und Umweltmanagementsystem  
erfolgreich anwendet nach 

ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015 

 
ISO 9001 ISO 14001 

 
Registriernummer: 
Erstzertifizierung: 
Rezertifizierung: 
Gültig ab: 
Gültig bis: 

03-402.1-030 
11.02.2000 
06.02.2024 
11.02.2024 
10.02.2027 

15-434-506 
11.02.2015 
06.02.2024 
11.02.2024 
10.02.2027 

 

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Leiter der Zertifizierungsstelle 

Wallisellen, 26.01.2024 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

Ein Unternehmen der SVTI-Gruppe, Mitglied des TÜV-Verbands.  



 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

Welti-Furrer AG 
Biologiestrasse 13 
CH-8157 Dielsdorf  

Sites: 

Pfingstweidstrasse 4, CH-8005 Zürich 
Ostermundingenstrasse 99, CH-3006 Bern 
Hauserstrasse 65, CH-5210 Windisch 

for the scope 

Transports, domestic and international removals, warehousing 
and logistics services 

successfully applies a quality and environmental management system 
according to 

ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015 

 
ISO 9001 ISO 14001 

 
Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

03-402.1-030 
11.02.2000 
06.02.2024 
11.02.2024 
10.02.2027 

15-434-506 
11.02.2015 
06.02.2024 
11.02.2024 
10.02.2027 

 

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 26.01.2024 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.  


